

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 986 OF 2007

PANDURANG CHANDRAKANT MHATRE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and production of additional documents and
with office report)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up this week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master